DAIWA Adjuster Bolts

ODodoodood #Woooo

313662
® WD-OOMD-00000 e000O0DDODD e00000DOODD
000 0OMied 2tdd M200 4t 000 OmMied 2t1d M200 4t
Hobbobonbbooon 00000000000 0sSUs304 00000000000D0SS400 SWRCHD
tDt ) goosus3o40oooooo OodgdFrCcis0o0
0000 OOoOooo 0000 OdOoooooo
||
J gooooooao oo gooooocooooy oo 000 mmO
J oooooogo gopoooooo 0 L1112 00
WD-0 [116x 100SUS| 5,110 |WD-0 M16x 100| 1,730 | M16x 2.0 |100|141| 22 | 80
WD-0 MM16x 130SUS| 5,190 |WD-0 IM16x 130| 1,790 | M16x 2.0 [130/171| 22 | 80
- = WD-0 [116x 150SUS| 5,580 |WD-0 M16x 150 1,810 | M16x 2.0 |150/191| 22 | 80

WD-O [I16x 180SUS| 5,990 |WD-O 16x 180 1,880 | M16x 2.0 | 180|221 22 | 80
WD-0 116x 200| 1,940 | M16x 2.0 |200|241| 22 | 80
WD-0 [120x 100SUS| 6,550 |WD-O0 20x 100| 1,960 | M20x 2.5 | 100|146 22 | 80
WD-O [120x 130SUS| 6,680 |WD-O M20x 130| 2,050 | M20x 2.5 |130|176| 22 | 80
WD-O [120x 150SUS| 6,930 |WD-O0 120x 150 2,100 | M20x 2.5 | 150|196 22 | 80
oooooooonoooononooooonnoonwp-oM20x180SUS| 7,180 |WD-0 120x 180| 2,160 | M20x 2.5 |180[226| 22 | 80

WDCII-OODOoooooo WD-[ [120x 200| 2,380 | M20x 2.5 | 200|246 22 | 80
m WD--00 eJ0000O0OOODO el000O0OOODODO
Oooooat ogoooat
Hoooooooooooon 0000000D0D0OD0ODOOSUS304 000O0O0000DDOOSS400 SWRCHD
0o00Osus304 0OoOO0O00O 000 ss4000 0O
goooooooooooo 0ooooooooooooo
0000 OOoOooo 0000 dOoOooooo
gooocoooo 0oooooooon o0 0000 mmO
oooooooo ooooooon 0 L1200

— — |WD-0-R12x 50| 1,380 |M12x 1.75| 50| 885| 22 | 63
WD-C-R12x 100SUS| 3,800 |WD-[-R12x 100, 1,380 |M12x 1.75/1001385| 22 | 63
WD-C-R12x 120SUS| 3,850 |WD-0J-R12x 120| 1,390 |M12x 1.75/120 1585 22 | 63
WD-C-R12x 150SUS | 3,950 |WD-0-R12x 150| 1,610 |M12x 1.75/150 1885 22 | 63

= — |WD-0-R16x 65 1,680 |[M16x 2.0 | 65/106 | 22 | 63
WD-C-R16x 100SUS| 4,560 |WD-[J-R16x 100| 1,680 |M16x 2.0 |100|141 | 22 | 63
WD-C-R16x 120SUS | 4,640 |WD-0-R16x 130| 1,710 |M16x 2.0 [130/171 | 22 | 63
WD-C-R16x 150SUS| 5,030 |WD-0-R16x 150| 1,760 |M16x 2.0 |[150|191 | 22 | 63
WD-C-R16x 180SUS| 5,440 |WD-0J-R16x 180/ 1,810 |M16x 2.0 /180221 | 22 | 63

— — |WD-0-R16x 200 1,880 |M16x 2.0 |200 241 | 22 | 63
WD-C-R20x 100SUS| 6,000 |WD-J-R20x 100| 1,880 |M20x 2.5 |100|146 | 22 | 63
WD-C-R20x 130SUS| 6,130 |WD-0-R20x 130| 1,990 |M20x 2.5 [130|176 | 22 | 63
WD-C-R20x 150SUS| 6,380 |WD-[J-R20x 150| 2,050 |M20x 2.5 |150/196 | 22 | 63
00000000000 0000000D00000 [WD-CR20x 180SUS| 6,630 |WD-0-R20x 180 2,100 |M20x 25 [180(226 | 22 | 63

N0oooooo00000oon — — \WD-0-R20x 200 2,280 |M20x 25 |200246 | 22 | 63
e D-DOOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O 0000 00SWRMO OO SPCC e00000D00OD
000000000000O00 wo O wo O M160

oM120 L

-~ 35
D
‘__, —
18—
1 | ! I ] 777}7 i
T 40
: L2 IR 1
iE © 6.0
if ooooooooo
i 1 oooooooo | 2O
4&? Ha D-D [ 12x 100| 100 38 70 12x175] 100 [114506509150 19
- rR L7 = |[DDDO12x120| 125 12x 1.75| 120 |134.5016.501¢ 150 19
Tl D-D [ 16x 100| 150 16x 2.0 | 100 119 09009200 24
A D-D O 16x 130| 195 60 70 16x 2.0 | 130 (149 090200 24
D-D [ 16x 150 | 220 16x 2.0 | 150 1169 09000200 24

T @-187
b

OO0OOO0O00 OOOoOoOooOoood o

O0OO0 000 0O

o

o

o

o o o



